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Your Culinary Journey
Starts Here
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Treat your taste buds 
to an unforgettable 
time at our Signature 
Culinary Experiences.

Come hungry.
Leave happy.

Join us for an unforgettable evening at the Wine 
Bar, starting off with a complimentary glass of 
Prosecco and delectable hors d’oeuvres, followed 
by a meet and greet by Head Chef Federico to 
personally introduce the evening’s thoughtfully 
curated menu.

Don’t miss this exclusive China Hot Pot Experience, 
a one-night-only event that will transport you to the 
heart of Chinese cuisine. A traditional Chinese dining 
style that brings together rich, simmering broths, 
fresh ingredients, and communal cooking for an 
interactive and flavourful feast. Enjoy a curated sake 
tasting menu, perfectly paired to complement each 
step of this culinary adventure.

The Sunken Harbour Club at Cambridge Beaches 
debut highlights New York’s iconic “Eleven Madison 
Park,” offering an intimate 6-course meal with 
expertly paired wines, sponsored by Goslings. Guests 
will also enjoy a complimentary welcome reception 
featuring The Art of the Pour, the award-winning 
cocktail from Taste of Bermuda.

JANUARY 25 | 7PM

FEBRUARY 1  Sold Out | FEBRUARY 8

JANUARY 18 | 6:30PM
Little Venice Restaurant

L’ Oriental

Sunken Harbour Club

Little Venice Sapori d’Italia
(Flavours of Italy)

The Art of Hot Pot

World Culinary
Master Series

$85 per person (plus service charge)

$68 per person (plus service charge)

$175 per person

To reserve email info@littlevenice.bm
or call 441.295.3503

To reserve email info@loriental.bm
or call 441.296.4477

To reserve email
restaurantreservations@cambridgebeaches.com

Discover
7 Culinary
Experiences



Join us for an exclusive Uchi Sushi Tasting Menu, 
where James Beard Award-winning Chef Tyler 
Cole from Uchi Restaurants brings his celebrated 
culinary expertise to Bermuda. This three-day 
takeover will offer a tasting menu of small plates of 
contemporary, high-end Japanese cuisine with an 
innovative and artful approach.

Gather your group and join us in Intrepid for a 
class in creating Sushi works of art. Learn the 
proper techniques to make hand-rolled sushi from 
a professional chef. Includes three course lunch, 
water, tea or coffee.

Enjoy an enchanting evening of cocktails and
specialty sushi in the serene beauty of Fourways
Bonsai Garden. The night begins with a guided
welcome tour by bonsai specialist Anthony Hansen,
where you’ll uncover the artistry and history behind
these miniature masterpieces followed by a meal
featuring a specialty sushi bar and an unforgettable
table-side presentation.

Experience the true taste of Bermuda with 
Huckleberry’s exclusive 5-course Farm-to-Table 
Dinner. This carefully curated menu showcases 
the island’s finest, with each course highlighting 
ingredients from a different local farm or provider.

FEBRUARY 13-16 | 6-10PM

JANUARY THU-FRI-SAT | 11AM-1PMJANUARY 30 | 6:30PM

FEBRUARY 5 | 6-9PM
The Loren at Pink Beach Club

Intrepid at Hamilton PrincessFourways Inn Restaurant

Huckleberry

The Loren Presents:
The Uchi Experience

The Art of SushiFourways Garden of Zen
Sushi Experience

Huckleberry Garden 
Dinner

$175 per person

$150 per person$195 per person (with welcome cocktail & canapes)

To reserve email info@fourways.bm
or call 441.236.6517

To reserve email huckleberry@rosedon.bm

To reserve ham.diningreservations@fairmont.com
or call 441.298.2028

To reserve email bda.events@thelorenhotel.com

$125 per person (plus gratuity)

Join us on a culinary adventure and try two-course lunches and three-course dinners, 
inspired by Bermuda’s flavours, traditions, and creative chefs. Whether you’re dining in or 
grabbing takeout, you’ll find something to satisfy your cravings and your budget. Prices 
range from $35 - $69.

This is your invitation to dive into Bermuda’s unique food culture, discover hidden gems, 
and treat your taste buds to an unforgettable experience. You don’t need a big city for the 
best culinary experiences, it’s time to discover all that Bermuda has to offer. Gather your 
loved ones to meet, eat, and start the New Year off right.



Astwood Arms 
Boundary Sports Bar & Grille 
Crown & Anchor 
Eight & Vine
Flanagan’s Irish Pub & Restaurant 
Frog & Onion Pub
Hog Penny Restaurant & Pub 
Huckleberry 
La Trattoria
Lina at The St. Regis Bermuda 
Lost in The Triangle 
Spot Restaurant & Bar 
The Terrace on Front Street
The Three Kings Restaurant 
Thyme Restaurant 
White Horse Pub & Restaurant 

Astwood Arms 
Bermuda Bistro at The Beach
Café Amici
Cedar Room at Pompano Beach Club 
Flanagan’s Irish Pub & Restaurant 
Frog & Onion Pub 
Hog Penny 
The Front Yard
The Terrace on Front Street
Wahoo’s Bistro 

City of Hamilton
Southampton
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
Royal Naval Dockyard
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
St. Georges
Warwick
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
St. Georges
Paget
St. Georges

City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
Royal Naval Dockyard
Southampton
City of Hamilton
Royal Naval Dockyard
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
St. Georges

441.292.5818
441.236.6966
441.298.2028
441.295.5272
441.295.8299
441.234.2900
441.292.2534
441.478.2256
441.295.1877
441.543.2222
441.296.0094
441.292.6293
441.292.7331
441.543-9900
441.236.1379
441.297.1838

441.292.5818
441.292.0219
441.234.5009
441.234.0222
441.295.8299
441.234.2900
441.292.2534
441.296.8080
441.292.7331
441.297.1307

LUNCH $35pp | 2 courses

DINNER $49pp | 3 courses

Participating Restaurants

Restaurant Weeks

 Bermuda-Inspired Menu 



Bolero Brasserie
Bone Fish Bar & Grill 
Divots Bar, Grill & Terrace
Eight & Vine
Harry’s Restaurant & Bar 
L’Oriental
Pickled Onion 
Port O’ Call
St. Regis Bar at The St. Regis Bermuda
Sul Verde at Rosewood Bermuda 
The Swizzle Inn Pub & Restaurant
The Cloud 
The Three King’s Restaurant 
Tribe Dining & Lounge
Whitehorse Pub and Restaurant 

La Trattoria
Aurora 
Barracuda Grill 
Bella Vista Bar & Grill
BLT Steak NY Bermuda at The St. Regis Bermuda
Blu Bar & Grill 
Devil’s Isle Café 
Fourways Inn Restaurant 
Harbourfront Restaurant
Huckleberry 
Island Brasserie at Rosewood Bermuda 
Little Venice Restaurant 
Lost in The Triangle 
Mad Hatters Restaurant 
Portofino Restaurant
The Loren at Pink Beach Club 
Spot Restaurant & Bar 
Sunken Harbor Club 
Surf Restaurant 
The Waterlot
Thyme Restaurant 
Village Pantry 

City of Hamilton
Royal Naval Dockyard
Warwick
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
St. Georges
Hamilton Parish
Hamilton Parish
City of Hamilton
St. Georges
Flatts Village
St. Georges

City of Hamilton
Paget
City of Hamilton
Southampton
St. George’s
Warwick
City of Hamilton
Paget
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
Tuckers Town
City of Hamilton
Warwick
City of Hamilton
City of Hamilton
Tuckers Town
City of Hamilton
Sandys
Paget
Southampton
Paget
Flatts Village

441.292.4507
441.234.5151
441.434.8687
441.295.5272
441.292.5533
441.296.4477
441.295.2263
441.295.5373
441.543.2222
441.298.6983
441.293.1854
441.299.0620
441.543.9900
441.543.9909
441.297.1838

441.295.1877
441.232.8686
441.292.1609
441.232.0100
441.543.2222
441.232.2323
441.292.3284
441.236.6517
441.295.4207
441.478.2256
441.298.4077
441.295.3503
441.296.0094
441.297.6231
441.292.2375
441.293.1666
441.292.6293
441.234.0331
441.232.9000
441.238.6136
441.236.1379
441.478.2300

DINNER $69pp | 3 courses

DINNER $59pp | 3 courses

Grab your friends and come hungry, 
we are sure you will leave happy.



JAN 16 | Paul Smith @ Wahoo’s Bistro

JAN 18 | Twice Band - Wayne Davis & Erwin Leader @ Bonefish Bar & Grill

JAN 23 | In Love & Unplugged @ The Cloud

JAN 24 | Robert Symons @ Café Amici

JAN 26 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ Bonefish Bar & Grill

JAN 28 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ The Swizzle Inn Pub & Restaurant

JAN 30 | Violin Sisters @ The Waterlot

FEB 1 | Serilina @ Café Amici

FEB 4 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ Bermuda Bistro at The Beach

FEB 6 | Violin Sisters @ Eight & Vine
Paul Smith @ Wahoo’s Bistro

FEB 7 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ Bella Vista Bar & Grill

FEB 8 | Shine Hayward @ Thyme Restaurant

FEB 12 | In Love & Unplugged @ Barracuda Grill

FEB 14 | Tino Martinez @ Marée

FEB 15 | Shine Hayward @ Thyme Restaurant

FEB 16 | Violin Sisters @ Aurora

This Restaurant Weeks, we’ve turned up the volume on your dining 

experience—pairing the island’s finest flavours with the enchanting sounds of 

Bermuda’s best live musicians. Check out the schedule for Restaurant Weeks 

live entertainment below:

Restaurant Weeks Live Entertainment



50 Restaurants

7 Signature Culinary Experiences

Live Entertainment

Curated Cocktail Menus
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#GoToBermuda  |  #BermudaRW

@bermuda @bermudatourism @gotobermuda

To view menus, GoToBermuda.com/restaurant-weeks


