

BERMUDA

Restaurant Weeks



GoToBermuda.com

menus



World Culinary Master Series



JANUARY 18 | 6:30PM **Sunken Harbour Club**

\$175 per person

The Sunken Harbour Club at Cambridge Beaches debut highlights New York's iconic "Eleven Madison Park," offering an intimate 6-course meal with expertly paired wines, sponsored by Goslings. Guests will also enjoy a complimentary welcome reception featuring The Art of the Pour, the award-winning cocktail from Taste of Bermuda.

To reserve email restaurantreservations@cambridgebeaches.com



Treat your taste buds to an unforgettable time at our Signature Culinary Experiences.

> Come hungry. Leave happy.

Discover 7 Gulinary Experiences

Little Venice Sapori d'Italia (Flavours of Italy)



JANUARY 25 | 7PM Little Venice Restaurant

\$85 per person (plus service charge)

Join us for an unforgettable evening at the Wine Bar, starting off with a complimentary glass of Prosecco and delectable hors d'oeuvres, followed by a meet and greet by Head Chef Federico to personally introduce the evening's thoughtfully curated menu.

To reserve email info@littlevenice.bm or call 441.295.3503

The Art of Hot Pot



FEBRUARY 1 Sold Out | FEBRUARY 8 L' Oriental

\$68 per person (plus service charge)

Don't miss this exclusive China Hot Pot Experience, a one-night-only event that will transport you to the heart of Chinese cuisine. A traditional Chinese dining style that brings together rich, simmering broths, fresh ingredients, and communal cooking for an interactive and flavourful feast. Enjoy a curated sake tasting menu, perfectly paired to complement each step of this culinary adventure.

To reserve email info@loriental.bm or call 441.296.4477

Join us on a culinary adventure and try two-course lunches and three-course dinners, inspired by Bermuda's flavours, traditions, and creative chefs. Whether you're dining in or grabbing takeout, you'll find something to satisfy your cravings and your budget. Prices range from \$35 - \$69.

This is your invitation to dive into Bermuda's unique food culture, discover hidden gems, and treat your taste buds to an unforgettable experience. You don't need a big city for the best culinary experiences, it's time to discover all that Bermuda has to offer. Gather your loved ones to meet, eat, and start the New Year off right.

Fourways Garden of ZenSushi Experience



JANUARY 30 | 6:30PM Fourways Inn Restaurant

\$195 per person (with welcome cocktail & canapes)

Enjoy an enchanting evening of cocktails and specialty sushi in the serene beauty of Fourways Bonsai Garden. The night begins with a guided welcome tour by bonsai specialist Anthony Hansen, where you'll uncover the artistry and history behind these miniature masterpieces followed by a meal featuring a specialty sushi bar and an unforgettable table-side presentation.

To reserve email info@fourways.bm or call 441.236.6517

The Art of Sushi



JANUARY THU-FRI-SAT | 11AM-1PM Intrepid at Hamilton Princess

\$150 per person

Gather your group and join us in Intrepid for a class in creating Sushi works of art. Learn the proper techniques to make hand-rolled sushi from a professional chef. Includes three course lunch, water, tea or coffee.

To reserve ham.diningreservations@fairmont.com or call 441.298.2028

Huckleberry Garden Dinner



FEBRUARY 5 | 6-9PM Huckleberry

\$125 per person (plus gratuity)

Experience the true taste of Bermuda with Huckleberry's exclusive 5-course Farm-to-Table Dinner. This carefully curated menu showcases the island's finest, with each course highlighting ingredients from a different local farm or provider.

The Loren Presents: The Uchi Experience



FEBRUARY 13-16 | 6-10PM The Loren at Pink Beach Club

\$175 per person

Join us for an exclusive Uchi Sushi Tasting Menu, where James Beard Award-winning Chef Tyler Cole from Uchi Restaurants brings his celebrated culinary expertise to Bermuda. This three-day takeover will offer a tasting menu of small plates of contemporary, high-end Japanese cuisine with an innovative and artful approach.

To reserve email bda.events@thelorenhotel.com

To reserve email huckleberry@rosedon.bm

Restaurant Weeks

Participating Restaurants

△ Bermuda-Inspired Menu

LUNCH \$35pp | 2 courses

Astwood Arms △	City of Hamilton	441.292.5818
Boundary Sports Bar & Grille △	Southampton	441.236.6966
Crown & Anchor △	City of Hamilton	441.298.2028
Eight & Vine	City of Hamilton	441.295.5272
Flanagan's Irish Pub & Restaurant 🛆	City of Hamilton	441.295.8299
Frog & Onion Pub	Royal Naval Dockyard	441.234.2900
Hog Penny Restaurant & Pub △	City of Hamilton	441.292.2534
Huckleberry △	City of Hamilton	441.478.2256
La Trattoria	City of Hamilton	441.295.1877
Lina at The St. Regis Bermuda △	St. Georges	441.543.2222
Lost in The Triangle $ riangle$	Warwick	441.296.0094
Spot Restaurant & Bar △	City of Hamilton	441.292.6293
The Terrace on Front Street	City of Hamilton	441.292.7331
The Three Kings Restaurant △	St. Georges	441.543-9900
Thyme Restaurant △	Paget	441.236.1379
White Horse Pub & Restaurant △	St. Georges	441.297.1838

DINNER \$49pp | 3 courses

Astwood Arms △	City of Hamilton	441.292.5818
Bermuda Bistro at The Beach	City of Hamilton	441.292.0219
Café Amici	Royal Naval Dockyard	441.234.5009
Cedar Room at Pompano Beach Club △	Southampton	441.234.0222
Flanagan's Irish Pub & Restaurant △	City of Hamilton	441.295.8299
Frog & Onion Pub △	Royal Naval Dockyard	441.234.2900
Hog Penny △	City of Hamilton	441.292.2534
The Front Yard	City of Hamilton	441.296.8080
The Terrace on Front Street	City of Hamilton	441.292.7331
Wahoo's Bistro △	St. Georges	441.297.1307

Grab your friends and come hungry, we are sure you will leave happy.

DINNER \$59 pp 3 courses	DI	INN	IER S	\$59 pp	3 courses
-----------------------------------	----	-----	-------	----------------	-----------

Bolero Brasserie	City of Hamilton	441.292.4507
Bone Fish Bar & Grill △	Royal Naval Dockyard	441.234.5151
Divots Bar, Grill & Terrace	Warwick	441.434.8687
Eight & Vine	City of Hamilton	441.295.5272
Harry's Restaurant & Bar △	City of Hamilton	441.292.5533
L'Oriental	City of Hamilton	441.296.4477
Pickled Onion △	City of Hamilton	441.295.2263
Port O' Call	City of Hamilton	441.295.5373
St. Regis Bar at The St. Regis Bermuda	St. Georges	441.543.2222
Sul Verde at Rosewood Bermuda △	Hamilton Parish	441.298.6983
The Swizzle Inn Pub & Restaurant	Hamilton Parish	441.293.1854
The Cloud △	City of Hamilton	441.299.0620
The Three King's Restaurant \triangle	St. Georges	441.543.9900
Tribe Dining & Lounge	Flatts Village	441.543.9909
Whitehorse Pub and Restaurant △	St. Georges	441.297.1838

DINNER \$69pp | 3 courses

La Trattoria	City of Hamilton	441.295.1877
Aurora △	Paget	441.232.8686
Barracuda Grill 🛆	City of Hamilton	441.292.1609
Bella Vista Bar & Grill	Southampton	441.232.0100
BLT Steak NY Bermuda at The St. Regis Bermuda	St. George's	441.543.2222
Blu Bar & Grill △	Warwick	441.232.2323
Devil's Isle Café △	City of Hamilton	441.292.3284
Fourways Inn Restaurant △	Paget	441.236.6517
Harbourfront Restaurant	City of Hamilton	441.295.4207
Huckleberry △	City of Hamilton	441.478.2256
Island Brasserie at Rosewood Bermuda 🛆	Tuckers Town	441.298.4077
Little Venice Restaurant △	City of Hamilton	441.295.3503
Lost in The Triangle △	Warwick	441.296.0094
Mad Hatters Restaurant \triangle	City of Hamilton	441.297.6231
Portofino Restaurant	City of Hamilton	441.292.2375
The Loren at Pink Beach Club \triangle	Tuckers Town	441.293.1666
Spot Restaurant & Bar △	City of Hamilton	441.292.6293
Sunken Harbor Club △	Sandys	441.234.0331
Surf Restaurant △	Paget	441.232.9000
The Waterlot	Southampton	441.238.6136
Thyme Restaurant △	Paget	441.236.1379
Village Pantry △	Flatts Village	441.478.2300

Restaurant Weeks Live Entertainment

This Restaurant Weeks, we've turned up the volume on your dining experience—pairing the island's finest flavours with the enchanting sounds of Bermuda's best live musicians. Check out the schedule for Restaurant Weeks live entertainment below:

JAN 16 | Paul Smith @ Wahoo's Bistro

JAN 18 | Twice Band - Wayne Davis & Erwin Leader @ Bonefish Bar & Grill

JAN 23 | In Love & Unplugged @ The Cloud

JAN 24 | Robert Symons @ Café Amici

JAN 26 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ Bonefish Bar & Grill

JAN 28 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ The Swizzle Inn Pub & Restaurant

JAN 30 | Violin Sisters @ The Waterlot

FEB 1 | Serilina @ Café Amici

FEB 4 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ Bermuda Bistro at The Beach

FEB 6 | Violin Sisters @ Eight & Vine Paul Smith @ Wahoo's Bistro

FEB 7 | Rivah - Desmond Smith @ Bella Vista Bar & Grill

FEB 8 | Shine Hayward @ Thyme Restaurant

FEB 12 | In Love & Unplugged @ Barracuda Grill

FEB 14 | Tino Martinez @ Marée

FEB 15 | Shine Hayward @ Thyme Restaurant

FEB 16 | Violin Sisters @ Aurora







BERMUDA Restaurant Weeks

JANUARY 16 - FEBRUARY 16, 2025









#GoToBermuda | #BermudaRW

Information and images contained within this brochure may not be reproduced in any form without permission of the Bermuda Tourism Authority Creative Services, 22 Church Street, Hamilton HM 11, Bermuda. Reproducing or copying of this brochure in any form and the selling of it is prohibited. The material is distributed by the Bermuda Tourism Authority on behalf of the Bermuda Government. Additional information is available at the Department of Justice, Washington DC.